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S1. No.
old
Sec

Roll No.
New
Sec

Rcgd. No Name of thc studenl

I I Z4ECEI0t t 24501A0401 AAKULA SRAVYA SRI

2 I I 2450140402 ADAPA VENI'\TA GANESH

-l I 24ECF.102 I 24501 ,{0403 AKKIDASARI GOWTII{M

4 I 24F,CF.16',t

24tC816.

I 245011'0404 ALAVALA RLVANTH

5 I I 24501A040s ANNAMBHOTLA ARAVINDA MADFIAV

ATN4AKURI TANMAYI RAVI SRAENI6 I 24ECEl -55 { 24501A0406

7 I 24ECF.t63 T 2.450140407 ATTALITRI PALLAVI

8 I 24ECE103 I 2450140408 I]ALI.IEPALLl .IAI INAVI

9 I 24ECEr04 I 24501A0409 BANAVATH VAMSIKRI SHNA NAIK

l0 I 24F.Cr1.144 I 24501A0410 BATTA FIEMA VATHI

11 I 248CF,164 I 24501A04r 1 BHOGIREDDY KARTHIKKEYA SIDDARTH

12 I 24EC8107 I 24501A0412 BHUKYAESWARI

t3 I 24ECF,I65 I 24501A0413 BODAGANTI MOLNIKA

14 I 24l.CEt09 I 24501A0414 BODELA GEETHIKA SAI

t5 I 24ECE1tt I 24501A0415 BTIDAI,A HELEN MEREENA

t6 I 24F,Ct;.|2 I 24501A0416 BUDIMELLI VAMSI

t7 I 24ECEtt'.j

24ECE I 1.

I 2450tA0417 CHEBROLU KARTHIKA

l8 I I 24501A04 1 8 C}IERUKURU SAIDEEPTHI

t9 I 24F,Cp,166 I 24501A0419 CHITTIBOMMA KAVYASREE

20 I 24ECE|46 I 24501A0420 CHITTIBOMMALA NIKITHA

2t I 24ECE|67 I 24501A0421 CHODISETTI DHARANI

22 I 24ECF,II5 I 2450140422 CHUNDURU SHERLLY SUZEN

Z) I 248C8168 I 2450rA0423 DANIERLA NAGA DURGA CHANDRA SHEKAR

24 I 24ECE|69 I 24501A0424 DASARIMANI SANTOSH

25 I 24EC.t,,l70 I 24501A04r 5 DRONAMRAru SAIRAMAJAY

26 I 24ECEI78 I 2450140426 SAI NANDAN

27 I 24ECF.)t7 I 24501A0427 EARLAITARIKA

28 I 24ECII r9 I 24501A0428 GALAI\4AKS}IAYA

29 I 24F,Cl:147 I 24501A0429 GANDETI SAIMOULI

30 I 24ECE120 I 24501,{0430

24s01A0431

GANGINETI DURGA BHAVANI

31 I 24licE15c I GOLLADIIANARAJU

GOPIDESIMANASWI.)1 I 248C8148 I 24501A0432

JJ I 24F,C8122 I 2450140433 GOTIKALA RAM KTIMAR

DArE:27.09.2024
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New
Sec

Regd. No.old
Sec

Roll NoSl. No.

24501A0434II 24F,CF,17,34

GIRIDHARREDDYI 24501A0435I 24F.CLt2335

2450rA043624F,C8157 II36

GUMMADIDALA LOKESH

SARVAGNA

24501A0437II 24F.CE|72JI

I 24501A043824F.C812438 I

24501A043921F.C8,173 I39 I
NAVYA STJRYAI 24s01A0440I 241:,CEl7440

JATAVA'IH SWAMYNAIKI 24501A044124EC81494t I

JII,I,EI,A I]AI,U YASWANTI II 24501A0442I 24ECE|75l')

I'ADA VELRA SAI UN4A I]HAVIKA1 24501A0443I 24ECE12s43

CIIARULA]'IIA24501AQ444t27 I44 I
RISHII 24s01A0445I 248CE15045

JAIINAVII24ECF,l2846 I 24501A0446

24501A044724ECE12t' I47 I KAKUMANIPHANINDRA

I(AI,APALA MOLINII(AI 24501A044824ECE1 3 I48 I

24501A0449 KARRA PREETHI I{ARIKAI49 I 24L.CF.176

KEERTHII 24501A0450I 24ECL.l3250

2450r 4045 124ECEl58 I51 I
KATI'ANANDINII 24s01A0452I 248C813352

K{I.II]MPUDI VINEELAI 24501A045324ECEI3453 I

KOJJA RAJYALAKSHMII 24501A04r4I 24ECEI5154

24501A0455241.C.F,t52 I55 I

24501A0456{I 2,lECDl3656

KOLLIMARLA HITESHI 24501A045724ECE|3757 I
KONDETI SNETIA SRI24s01A045824ECF,138 I58 I

24501A0459II 24ECEI4059

I 24501A046r)24ECrEr 5360 I

24501A0461 VADLAMUDIII 24ECF.l776l
LAVTTI ABIIII 24501A0462I 248C.F.15962

MALLAVALLI DEVI SAGARIKA24501A0463Z4ECEI41 I63 I

MANCIJIGANTI VI.]AYA LAI("SIIMII 24s01A0464II 24F,C825864

A.IAY SAII 24501 A0465II 24EC825965

DAfE: ?7.09.2024

Name of the student

RATHNA SAMYUKTHA

GLTTTA JASWANTH REDDY

I\4ANIOHAR

RAVITEJAREDDY

SREE,JA

GAYATHRI

RAMNAIDU

YESEBU BABU
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I I 24F,CF,14',)

24ECE20t

II 2450140466 MANNEM SHALINI

2 iI I 2450140467 MEDA VENKATA EURGA PRASAI)

J II 21F,CE,202 II 2450140468 N4ENDEN4LOHITHA

4 II 248C8203 il 24s0140469 MERUGIIMALLI ANANT KRISHNA

5 u 24EC8204 II 2450 1A0470 MOHAMMAD INTHIYAZ

6 I 24ECEt 54 II 2450tA0471 \4OKA KAVYA SRI

II 24ECE205 II 2450140472 MORAN4NIR]\4ALA

8 II 24EC.L206 II 24501A0473 MORLA CI.IARAN CHANDRA

I II 24F,CF,207 II 24501A0474 MOTAMARzu VENKATA SRI SAI KRISFINA

10 il 248C8260 ]I 2450140475 MUCHINI'IIALA DURGA RESHMA

11 ll 24FCE210 ll 24501A0476 MTJPPA VENKATA SAI VAIBFIAV

12 II 24ECE21t II 24501A04";'1 MUSANI DEVI BRAMHINI

l3 II 24F.C8261. II 24501A0478 MUTTIREDDI SIVA SAI HEMANTH

14 II 24U.CF.21'.. il 2450140479 MYLAVARAPU JOGENDR{ KUMAR

NALLAJARLA H-{NUN,trANTI,L{ RAO15 II 24EC8262 II 24501A0480

16 il 21tCr.243 il 24501A0481 NALLURI DAIVASHIRVADAM

t7

r8

II 24ECE263 II 24501A0482 NALLURI SIVA NAGA RUPASRI

II 248C8264 U 24501A0483 NANDAN4 GAYATHRI SAI

10 II 24F,CE2I4 II 245011'0484 NANDI LAKSHMI MANOGNA

)n il 24ECE26s ]I 24501A0485 NARATI{RISETTY SAR ANYA

2t II 248CE216 II 2450140486 NARRA DINESH KARTHIKEYA

22 II 24F"CD2|7 u 24501A0487 NILLAESWARANADH

IJ II 24ECE2L8 II 24501A0488 OMMIVARDHAN

24 II 24ECE2t9 il 24501A0489 ONTERU IT{RITHA

25 il 241;.CF,220 il 24s01 40490 PAGILLA MOHITH CHAND

26 II 241.CL.221,

24F,C.F.22'-

ll 24501A0491 PAKALAPATI }IARSHITHA

27 II u 2450140492 PALADUGU ROHITHA VARSIL{

PALUVAYI I{ADHANJALI28 n 24t:.CF254 ]I 245011\0493

29 II 21tCr.241 II 24501A0494 PANDARABOYINA HARSHITHA

30 II 248C8223 n 24501 A0495 PARSA BHANUSRIJA

31 II 248CE245 tI 24501A0496 PATHAN ASADUI,I,A KHAN

32 II 248CE266 II 2450140497 PAVULURI PHANENDRA

JJ II 24EC8225 II PENLIi\4AKA SANJANA

DATE:21.O9.2024

2450i40498
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-)+ II 24F,Ct;,221

248CE228

il 24501A049? POLI]KONDA SRAVANI

35 u II 24501,4.04^.0 PO'IHINA KINNER.A SAI

36 II 24EC8246 II 24501A04A1 PI]TTA VISHNU VARDHAN

37 u 24EC8247 II 24501A0442 SRAVANTHI

38 ll 24E'C8267 II 24501A04A3 SHYAMKUMAR

39 ]I 24F,CE268 II 24501A0444 ATIMONAG

40 TI 248CE230 II 24501A04A5 SAAJIBILLI PRUDHVI RAJ

4l il 24ECE231 u 24501A0446 SALINS SANJANA

12 II 24F,c.8269 II 24501A04A7 SEELAM JYOTHIR ADITYA SURYA NAGA SRINIVAS

+-l il 24F.CF.248 II 24501A04A8 SIIAIK AKSA BENZEER

44 It 24E,CF.249 II 24501A0449 STIAIK SI{ARMILA SULTIIANA

45 II 24E.C8232 il 24501A0480 SINKAAKSHAYA

46 II 24F.CE233 II 24501 A04B1 SONGA KRISHNA KOUSHIK

il 24ECL27(.

248CL271

ll 24501L0482 SYED IRFAN

48 II II 24501,4.0483 SYED SAIFI]'LLA

49 TI 24F.C8250 II 24501A0484 TAMARANA DURGA JAGADEESH

50 T 24ECE25l ll 24501A04B5 SWETHA

5l T 24EC8234 II 24501A04B6 PAI,LAV SAI KRI SHNA

52 TT 248CD272 il 24s01A0487 PAVANNAGA KALYAN

53 il 24F,CE256 il 24501A04B8 TN M DE[\ [N K( MN R

54 II 24ECE257 II 24501A0489 THOKAIA NARAYANARAO

55 II 24r.C:8273 II 24501A04C0 II{O'fA VIDYA CIIARAN

56 II 24F,C8274 II 24501404C1 THOTA YASASRI

57 II 248CE275 II 24501A04C2 TIPPALA NAGA CHAITANYA RAO

58 T 24ECIt235 II 24501A04C3 UPPU SAI SI]ANKAR

59 lt 248CF,236 il 24501A04C4 VANDANA TEJA SWAROOP NAIDU

50 il 24F,CF,27,, l 24501A04C5 VEERAMSETTY KIRAN TEJA

61 II 24FrCL238 II 24sC)1A04C6 VEI-UGURI JOHN

62 II 24E'CE239 U 24501A04C7 VEMULAVARSHITH

o.i II 24EC8252 II 24501A04C8 YASWANTH

64 II 248CE240 II 2450 I A04C9 ANADI{APALLI DEVA IIARSHITHA

65 II 248C8241 II 24501A04D0 VULLI RITTIVIK KTIMAR

PR INC IFA I.
PRASAD V.POTLUR'

iiCOHA|1IIIA INSTIIUTE t]F TEIHNILO|:}Y
(ANURU, VIJAYA'vVADA-520 007

DATE:27.09.2424


